SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS

NAMES OF VENDORS

NAMES OF VENDORS

A20-0406 JANITORIAL for

Commodity:
91039

Baton Rouge METRO Facllities

Date:
11/2/2020

Category:
Janitorial Commercial

Requisition No:
N/A

Agency:
Bulldings & Grounds

Bid Opening:
11/2/12020

ADD!
Delivery Requirements:
YES

Purchase Period:
11

Sealed Bid _ Price Inqui

tam o, DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY.

Human Resources Bullding 1755 Florlda Bivd., -
¥ house approx, 160

Cloaning Schedulo; Manday - Friday Batween 4:00

.. = 8:00 p.m.

Base Price In accordance with atlached
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UNIT OF MEASURE

Unil Price

Per Month
Cost Per Year Cosl

Unil Price

Per Month

Cosl Per Year Cost Unit Price

Por Year Cost.

Unit Price

Per Month
Cast

Per Yoar Cost Unlt Price

Per Manth
Cost

Per Year Cost

Uni! Price

Per Month

Cost

Per Year Cost

Unit Price

Per Year Cost

Unit Prica

Por Year Cost

Unit Price

Per Month
Cost

Per Year Cost

26,416 Sq. FL. Sq. Ft.

0.0790

0.1100

B.1000

NO BID

L0460

01620

a.1070

0.1500

specifications.
Human Resources Bullding 1755 Florida Blvd. -

0002 |Currently house approx. 160 employeos.

B

25,188 5. FL. Sq. Ft.

D.asn0

01200

Na Charge

00800

NO CHARGE

NO CHARGE

0.1200

0.0800

0,1400

Carpal {anco par year)

Human Rasaurces Bullding 1755 Flarida Blud. -
Currently house spprox. 160 employces.
Strln | Wax Bare Floors (ance per vear)

1,228 5q. Ft. Sq. Ft.

M.E500

D.4400

Na Charge

NO BID

NO CHARGE

NO CHARGE

0.3500

03700

0.5200

Downlewn Development District 247 Flarida Bivd.
Currently house approx. 6 employaes:

0004 [Cleaning Schedule: Friday 12 noon
Base Price In accardanca with aitachad
specifications.

1,080 Sq. FL. Sq. Ft.

0.2000

L1600

04300

NO BID

03000

0.2000

0.2760

02150

04500

Downlown Dovelopment Distilct 247 Florida Bivd,
Currantly house approx. 6 employses

Cleaning Schedule: Friday 12 noan

Shampoa Carpat {once ar]

o0os

900 S, FL. Sq. Ft.

0.3500

0.1200

Nao Charge

NO BID

NO CHHARGE

NO CHHARGE

H.1666

03700

0.2300

Downtown Development District 247 Florida Blvd.
Gurrently house approx. 6 employues

Cloaning Schedule; Friday 12 naon

Strip | Wax Bare Floors fonce per year)

000G

180 Sq. F1. Sq. Ft.

n.a500

n.4400

Na Charge

NO BID

NO CLIARGE

NO CHARGE

0.8333

0.5550

01.9800

Trafflc Enginecring Bullding 329 Chippawa Street -
Currently hause approx.78 employees

Cleaning Schedulo: Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - §
Baso Price In accardance with attached

40,862 Sq. F1.

Sq. Ft.

o.a500

0.1100

6600

0.1000

D.us0m

1.0430

0.1630

0.1060

0.1500

Traffic Enginsering Building 329 Chippewa Strael -
Currently hausa approx.78 employees

Cloaning Schadula: Monday - Friday 8 am. - §
Shampoo Garpel (ancu par yoar)

ooos

27,242 5q. FL. Sq. Ft.

D.3500

01200

No Charge

0.0760

NO CHARGE

NO CHARGE

0.1200

0.0800

0.1400

Traffic Engineering Bullding 323 Chippewa Straai -
oppg |Currently house apprax.78 smplayens
Claaning Schedulo: Manday - Friday 8 a.m.- 5

Sirip f Wax Bare Floors {once per year]

13,620 Sq. Ft. Sq.Ft.

n.4400

No Charge

0.0990

NOCHARGE

NO CHARGE

0.3500

0.1500

0.2900

Environmental Divislon and Waste Water
Collections 345 Chippawa Street - Currently house
approx. 25 employoes

Cloaning Schedule: Monday - Frigay 3 a.m. lo 3:30
Base Prica In accardance with attached
specificaflons.

o010

10,262 Sq. FL. Sq. Ft,

D100

01640

0.3000

0.0500

n.0700

0.1630

01590

a.1800

Enviranmental Division and Wasta Water
|Caliestions 345 Chippawa Street - Currently hause
approx. 25 employees

Cleaning Schadule: Monday ~ Friday & a.m. lo 3:30
Shampoa Carpet {once per yoar)

0011

6,882 5q. F1. 5q. Ft.

0.3500

01200

No Charge

02300

NO CHARGE

NO CHARGE

0.1200

D100

1600

Environmental Division and Wasto Water
Callectlons 345 Chippowa Sireel - Gurrently housa
approx. 25 employees

Cloaning Schedula: Monday - Friday 8 a.m. 10 3:30
Strip { Wax Bare Floors (once per year]

0012

1,380 Sg. Ft. Sq. Ft.

0.8500

0.4400

No Charge

NOBID

NO CHARGE

NO CITARGE

0.3500

03700

5200

Forensic Facllilles Adminlstration Bullding &
Autapsy Building 4030 T.B. Hoarndon Streot
Currontly housa approx. 10 employoos
|cleaning Schedule: Monday - Friday 3 p.m.- §
Baso Price Inaccardance with attached

o013

5335 3q. F1. Sq. Ft.

D.1000

0.1600

NO BID

n.0700

0,0900

a.1900

0.1950

0.2600

spocifications.
Forensic Faciliiles Administration Buliding &

Autopsy Building 4030 T.6. Hoarndan Street
Currently house apprax. 10 employces
Cloaning Schodule: Monday - Friday 3 p.m. =5
Shampoo Carpet (once per year)

0014

3,880 3q. FL. Sq. Ft.

03500

D.1200

No Charge

NO BID

NO CHIARGE

NO CHARGE

a.1z00

a.1500

1.2000

Faransic Facililies Adminisiration Bullding &

Autopsy Building 4030 1.8, Hearndon Sireet
approx. 10

Cleaning Schedule: Monday - Friday 3 pm. -5

1,355 5q. FL. Sq. Ft.

0.8500

4400

No Charge

NO BID

NO CIHIARGE

NO CHARGE

0.3500

0.3700

0.5200

Strip ! Wax Bare Floors (onca per year)

0016 _|Emergency Call Out

1 HOUR

50.0000

259.0000

30.0000

20.0000

650000

20.0000

18.9200

§5.5600

S0.0000

0017 _|Weekend Call Out

1 HOUR

50,0000

350.0000

30.0000

20.0000

65.0000

20.0000

18.9200

55.5600

50.0000

Vandors

NET AMOUNT

Adveriise (X) Bid Bend [ ) Irs (X) Informal ( }

CASH DISCOUNT|

Spaclal Condilions : DELIVERY

TOTAL AMOUNT|

Buyer : MWhite Date 11/02/2020
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